
Roll No. 

1-6PEd-21 

2-8PEd-21 

2-6PLU 21 

ihe Result of the foliowing candidates who appeared in B.P. Ed 4'h Semester Examination held in July,2023 iS 

declared as under: 

4-8PEd-21 

5-BPEd-21 

6-BPEd-21 

7-8PEd-21 

8-BPEd-21 

9-BPLd 23 

0-BPE21 

11 BPEd-21 

22 BPEd-21 

23 SPEd-21 

i4t 21 

Regn.No. 

1-3.P.Ed-21 

B.P.ED 4'" SEMESTER E)XAMINATION HELD IN JULY, 2023 

2-8.P.EG-21 

3-6.P.E-21 

4-B.P.Ed-21 

5-B.P.Eo-21 

6-B.P.Ed-21 

1072-GDCRA-18 

7-B.P.Ed-21 

1742-GDCWU-17 

1010 GDCBD 18 

8-B.P.Eo-21 

9-6.P.Ed-21 

UNIVERSITY OF JAMMU 

20-£.P.Eo-21 

(A+ Grade 
University-Accredited by NAAC) 

20:s-GOCH18 

Baba Saheb Ambedkar Road, Jammu 

NOTIFICATION NO.1 

Name & Parentage 

Ankita Sharna 

D/o Tek Chand Sharma 
Rohit Sharma 

S/o Roop Lai Sharma 
Neha Sharma 

D/o Vijay Kumar 
Nitin Chang 
S/o Shakti Kumar 
Sonam Paldan 

S/o Janki Nath 
Ashish Sharma 

S/o Rajesh Sharma 
Zahid Rehman 
S/o Abdul Rehman Malik 

Shoib Khan 

S/o Mahroof Anmed Khan 
Shilpa Sharma 
D/o Hans Raj 
Komal NianhaS 
D/o Simmer Singth Mantas 
Pooja Shan 

DËo Tirath Ran 
Mariesh Kumar 
S/o Dyan Cnana 
Ritvik Gupta 
S'o Dires. G.pi3 
Kasii Pr.es 
Su P 

Subject Offered 

CC-401-CC 404 

CC-401-CC 404 

CC-401-CC 404 

CC-401-CC 404 

CC-401-CC 404 

CC-401-CC 404 

CC-401-CC 404 

CC-401-CC 404 

CC-401-CC 404 

CC-401-CC 404 

CC-401-CC 404 

CC-401-CC 404 

CC-401-CC 404 

401-cC 

Result 

545-P 

628-P 

563-P 

595-P 

621-P 

630-P 

645-P 

586-P 

580-P 

555 P 

542D 

08 P 

633-p 

Overali 

Resuit 

2552-Dist 

2516Dist 

2600 Dist 

2331 

2436-0ist 

2506-Dist 

2594-Dist 

2308 

2635-D.st 

2523 

2392.! 

248: C<t 

Ba 

B. 

cano 

No. 

Ed 

2 

90 



Ed 21 

18 BPLd 21 

19 bPld 21 

21-BPEd 21 

22-Bpd-21 

28 6PEd-21 

24 BPEd-21 

25-BPEd 21 

26-8PEo-21 

27-BPEo21 

29-BPEd-21 

30- 6PE0-2 3! 

31-8PEC 21 

32 EP:c 22 

33-BPE3-21 

34-BPEC-21 

35-BPEd-21 

36-BPEd-21 

37-BPEd-21 

38-EFEd-23 

?9d21. 

8PE321 

1108GDCAK l8 

2 REd-21 

13-B PEd 21 

1001GDCJD18 

200M10 

5-B PEd 21 

1328-GDCPA- 18 

1198-GDCNR-18 

16-BP.ED-21 

2608GDCKA18 

1588-GDCSA-18 

1363-GDCRA-18 

1029-GDCKT-18 

1504-GDCHR-18 

1338-GDCRE-17 

1511-GDCKA-18 

1628-GDCSA-18 

1829GDCKA-17 

18-B.P.Ed -21 

1068-GWDCK-18 

19-B.PEd 21 

1292-GDCBU 17 

1034 GDCF17 

Mamta Dev 
D/o Kuldeep Ra 
Asad Snarma 

S/o Rages 
Abishek 
S/o Fakir Chand 

Ramsha Bibi 
D/o Zakeen Mohd 
Mukta Gupta 
D/o Ravi Kumar Gupta 

Yangzin Dolma 
D/o Tsering Paljcr 
Ahmed Subhani il'a ik 

S/o Mohd Ishaa 
Sangam Dutte 
S/o Ravinder Kuma 

Nissar Hussain 

S/o Fida hussain 

Aniket Singn 
S/o Rakesh Singn. 
Kiran Devi 
D/o Kuldeep Singn 
Azhar Hussain Shar 

S/o lftkhar Hussain Shah 
Asif Kararm 

S/o Faragat Khar 
Renuka Devi 
D/o Dharam Vir Sharma 
Shallu 

D/o Joginder Nath 
Kavita Snarma 
D/o Jugai Kishore Srharma 
Bandana Sharma 
D/o Narayan Dutt 
Rupali Jasrotia 
D/o Omkar Singh 
Robin Sing 
S/o Charanjeet SnB 

Jyoti Devi 
D/o Amar Singh 
Mohd Azam 
S/o Faqur -Ui-0ir: 
Nikhil Sharma 

S/o Ramiesn Charder 

S/o SuraiCi:ato 

CC 01 CC 404 

CC 401 CC 404 

CC-401-CC 404 

CC-201-CC 404 

CC--01-CC 404 

CC-402 -CC 404 

CC-401-CC 404 

CC-401-CC 404 

CC-401-CC 404 

CC-401-CC 404 

CC-401- CC 404 

CC-401-CC 404 

CC-401-CC 404 

CC-401-CC 404 

CC-401-CC 404 

CC-401-CC 404 

CC-401-CC 404 

CC-401-CC 404 

CC-401-CC404 

(-401- CC 404 

CC-401-CC4G4 

651-? 

519-P 

596 P 

594 P 

660-P 

527-D 

601-P 

609-P 

620-P 

597-P 

613-D 

573-P 

622-P 

602-P 

587-P 

517-P 

500-P 

542-D 

612-2 

531-P 

602-P 

2558 D:st 

2075 

245S D'st 

2395-! 

2525 st 

2338 

2331 

2538 si 

2378 

2232-! 

2385-: 

2386 : 

2388-: 

2358-1 

2452 is. 

2460-0:ist 

2237 

2437Dist 

2517-Dist 

2.86 



PEd-21 

41-BPEd 21 

48 BPEd-21 

49-BPEd-21 

50-BPEd-21 

51 BPEd-21 

52-BPEd-21 

53-BPEd-21 

54-BPEd 21 

101-B.PEd-TC-21 
102-BPEd-TC-2 1 

103-BPEd-TC-21 

i04-EPEd TC 21 

105-BPEo-TC-21 

109-BDEd- TC-2j 

110-BPEd- TC-21 

111-BPEd- TC-21 

212-BPEd- TC-21 

1171-GDCRE- 17 

113-BPEd- TC- 21 

21-BP-fd-21 

114-2 PEG- TC-21 

1101-GDCAK-17 

15 BPi TC 21 

22-B.P-Ed-21 

1494-GDCBD-16 
1616GDCWU15 

23-B.P-Ed-21 

2184-GGMSC-1 5 

1067-MAMDC-16 

106-BPEG- TC-21 1533-GDCMP-18 

30677-GGMSC 14 

107-BPEd- TC-21 1004-GDCJD-18 

1-B.P.Ed-TC-21 

108-BPEd- TC-21 1585-GDCBVW-18 

2-B.P.Ed- 7C-21 

1211-GDCRN-18 

1167-GDCKH-18 

1061-SVNSC-17 

1055-GDCBD-17 

1137-GDCRE-17 

1787GDCSA-18 

1022-GDCRE-16 

3-B.PEd- TC-21 

1070-DDCOL 18 

1041-GDCKA 17 

Vikas Kumar 
S/o Brham Dutt 
Kusum Rani 
D/o Rashpai 
Vandana Sharma 
D/o Rashpaul 
Alliya Hanief Kohli 
D/o Mohd Hanief 
Ashfaq Hussain 
S/o Mohd Ashraf Frash Kumari Bindia Sharma 
D/o Ashok Kumar Sharma Mokshi Sharma 
D/o Shotu Lal Sharma Bhanu Pratap Atri 
S/o Darshan Kumar 
Rohit Kotwal 

S/o Satish Chander 
Ankush Sharma 
S/o Ram Paul Sharma 
Deepak Kumar 
S/o Ashwani Kumar 

Sajid Aii Shah 
S/o Basharaf Hussain Shah 
Radhika Thakur 
D/o Thakar Dass 
Neera, Sharma 
S/c Om Parkash 
Nidhi Singh 
D/o Ved Shoor Chaunan 

Annjid Mushtag 
S/o Mushtaq Anmed 

Nargis Akhter 
D/o Bashir Ahmed 
Kiran Jot 

D/o Sagar Singh 
Qazim Abdullah 
S/o Ab Rchrran Zargar 
Arun Singt 
S/o Rorresn Kumar 
Rajvee Singh 
S/o Narnnder Singh 
Jyoti Devi 
Dio Sukioev Singr 
Ab'iny singh 

Sfo kalyan Sitgh 
Shallu Dev 

D/o Vilkas Kumar 
Ariar Kuma 

CC 401 CC 404 

CC-401-CC 404 

CC-401-CC 404 

CC-401-CC 404 

CC-401-CC 404 

CC-401-CC 404 

CC 401-CC 404 

CC-401-CC 404 

CC-401-CC 404 

CC-401-CC 404 

CC-401-CC 404 

CC-401-CC 404 

CC-401-CC 404 

CC-401-CC 404 

CC-401-CC 404 

CC-401-CC 404 

CC-401-CC 404 

CC-401-CC 404 

CC-401-CC 404 

CC-101-CC 404 

CC-401-CC 404 

CC-401- CC 404 

CC-401-CC 404 

CC 401-CC A04 

CC 401 CC 404 

s932 

602-P 

615-P 

612-p 

605-P 

520P 

637-D 

600-P 

588-P 

569-P 

$90-P 

560 P 

661P 

606-P 

630-P 

635P 

617-P 

532-P 

663-D 

610-P 

623-P 

629-P 

504-D 

4150si 

2340 

2399-1 
2345-1 

2373-1 -

2348 

2407-0ist 

2350-!1 

2205 

2247 

2263-1 

2567-Dist 

2313-! 

2491-Dist 

2427-Dist 

2344-1 

2427-Dist 

2515 Dist 

2328-1 

2365-1 

2438-Dist 

2279 

2562-Dst 

2483 Dist 



ess 

ubje 

Fro 

Ed- TC-211454-GDCBW-17 

19-BPEd-TC-21 

120-8PEd TC-21 

121-BPEd- TC-21 

123-BPEd TC-21 

Private 

1-8PEd-20 

122-8PEd TC-21 10371GDCWU 

47-8PEd-20 

1271.SPMRC-15 

1176-GDCNR-16 

4-8.P Ed TC-21 

120-BPEd-TC-20 

1098-GDCBU-17 

2014 
2064-WCPRD-12 

1-8.P.Ed-20 

10348-HIMDC 14 

101-BPEd-TC-20 1-B.PEd-TC-20 

119-BPEd-TC-20 1050GDCRE15 

5-B.P.Ed-TC 20 

Errors & Omissions Exceoteo 

The New University Campus, Jammu. 

Deted |-o-2023 

Arun Khajuria 
S/o Mohinder Kumar 
Abhav Samnotra 
S/0 Satpaul 
Savnish Kumar 
S/o Tarlok Kumar 
Babli Sharma 

D/o Tundi Ra 
Ankush Kumar 

S/o Baldev Raj 
Rita Thakur 

D/o Premn Singh 
Neetika Thapa 
D/o Bijay Kumar Thapa 

Fozia KOser 
D/o Shamshir Hussain 
Mehrab Hussain Shah 
S/o Zakir Hussain Shah 

Asia Koser 
D/o Maqbool Hussain 

Sanjeet Singh 
S/o Chamail Singh 
Sanjay Kumar 
S/o Duni Chand 

CC-401-CC 404 

CC 401-CC 404 

CC 401-CC A04 

CC-401-CC 404 

CC-401-CC 404 

CC-401- CC 404 

CC 401 

CC 401 

CC 401 

CC-401 CC 404 s8e.P 

CC 401 

593.P 

CC 401 

612-P 

602-P 

636.P 

622-P 

602-P 

553-P 

531-P 

487-P 

567-P 

575-P 

2215 

2336 

2252 

2451-0ist 

2387-L 

Z408 

2370 

2820 

2290 

2316 

CONTROLLER OF EXATI 
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